
GunLink System Statistics Pacific Titan

Gun Performance Summary

Line Name: SS04-015-006 Start Of Line: 10/01/2005 08:15:38

Gun Name No. of No. of Max Std. Dev. Min Max
Shots Errors Error of Error Delay Delay

Gun 1, Cluster 1, String 1 1497 -0.1 0.02 13.7 14.0
Gun 2, Cluster 1, String 1 647 10 -1.2 0.41 13.3 14.8
Gun 3, Cluster 2, String 1 1497 0.5 0.11 8.9 9.5
Gun 4, Cluster 2, String 1 849 10 -9 0.58 8.6 22.5
Gun 5, Cluster 3, String 1 647 0.2 0.04 8.8 9.1
Gun 6, Cluster 3, String 1 1497 0.4 0.09 9.2 9.7
Gun 7, Cluster 4, String 1 1497 -0.2 0.06 8.9 9.2
Gun 8, Cluster 5, String 1 1497 -0.2 0.06 9.2 9.6
Gun 9, Cluster 6, String 1 1497 0.4 0.15 8.7 9.3
Gun 3, Cluster 2, String 2 1497 -0.2 0.04 13.2 13.5
Gun 4, Cluster 2, String 2 1497 -0.6 0.20 13.9 15.1
Gun 5, Cluster 3, String 2 1497 0.2 0.05 8.6 8.9
Gun 6, Cluster 4, String 2 1497 -0.3 0.07 8.4 8.9
Gun 7, Cluster 5, String 2 1497 0.3 0.07 8.9 9.4
Gun 8, Cluster 6, String 2 1497 -0.2 0.06 8.5 8.7
Gun 1, Cluster 1, String 3 1497 -0.8 0.13 12.9 14.1
Gun 2, Cluster 1, String 3 850 2 -5.5 0.27 13.3 18.8
Gun 3, Cluster 2, String 3 647 -0.3 0.08 8.1 8.6
Gun 4, Cluster 2, String 3 1497 -0.2 0.06 8.8 9.2
Gun 5, Cluster 3, String 3 1497 -0.3 0.08 8.6 9.0
Gun 6, Cluster 3, String 3 850 2 -3.2 0.17 8.9 12.2
Gun 7, Cluster 4, String 3 1497 0.2 0.05 8.8 9.1
Gun 8, Cluster 5, String 3 1497 -0.2 0.06 8.6 8.9
Gun 9, Cluster 6, String 3 1497 0.4 0.16 8.5 9.1
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